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TABELA OBJ. ZDJECIA HUMUSU - dr. wojewbdzka

Pikieta Powierzchnia | ObJetos¢ | Ob jetose catkowita
0+001.00 3.10 0.00 0.00
0+041.00 3.31 128.06 128.06
0+066.00 3.42 84.02 212.08
0+090.00 3.53 83.36 295.44
0+120.00 412 114.73 41017
0+152.50 3.98 131.61 541.78
0+185.51 4.03 132.30 674.07
0+206.00 4.05 82.79 756.86
0+220.00 4.07 56.83 813.69
0+247.00 3.89 107.50 921.19
0+300.00 4.40 219.65 1140.84
0+320.00 4,57 89.69 1230.53
0+343.00 4.82 107.98 1338.51
0+369.00 4.89 126.23 1464.75
0+395.00 5.65 136.98 1601.73
0+420.00 5.05 133.68 1735.41
0+436.00 6.27 90.54 1825.95
0+449.23 5.93 80.73 1906.68
0+473.56 4,96 132.48 2039.17
0+494.87 4.89 104.93 2144.09
0+497.81 4.87 14.35 2158.45
0+504.67 4.81 3318 2191.62
0+519.15 4.84 69.82 2261.44
0+540.74 5.35 109.91 237135
0+564.36 5.55 128.69 2500.04
0+589.85 5.15 136.43 2636.48
0+609.10 5.05 98.19 2734.67
0+619.23 5.38 52.84 2787.51
0+634.74 571 85.98 2873.49
0+656.21 475 112,31 2985.80
0+664.40 4,55 38.04 3023.84
0+686.79 4.40 100.04 3123.88
0+699.73 4,78 59.33 3183.21
0+710.00 4.15 45.86 3229.07
0+720.02 3.67 39.18 3268.26
0+734.83 3.69 54.48 3322.73
0+760.71 S 113.59 3436.32
0+790.95 4,65 147.24 3583.56
0+820.56 3.92 126.85 3710.41
0+824.89 3.70 16.51 3726.93




